
 
 

 

 

 

 Nom Club 100 4N 400 NL Cumul
1 PERMATAHANI Azzahra (2002) / INA US ST-ANDRÉ 1122 1172 2294
2 SIX Claire (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 963 991 1954
3 ZERAÏDI Kenza (2002) / MAR DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 960 983 1943
4 PETIT Marion (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 1005 933 1938
5 GADROUZ Lea (2002) DUNKERQUE NATATION 1005 918 1923
6 CALET Perrine (2002) / BEL US ST-ANDRÉ 910 1004 1914
7 VEREECKE Céleste (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 914 999 1913
8 HODONOU Agathe (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 1049 858 1907
9 ANSART Laly (2003) DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 939 957 1896

10 BECAR Evangeline (2002) CN FOURMIES 869 963 1832
11 ANDRIEU Nathalie (2002) DUNKERQUE NATATION 916 903 1819
12 DELATTRE Garance (2002) DAUPHINS ST-OMER 973 843 1816
13 MICHELS Chloé (2002) / BEL US ST-ANDRÉ 871 918 1789
14 QUEVA Camille (2002) RACING CLUB ARRAS 831 896 1727
15 KUSKUSI Yasmina (2002) AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 874 847 1721
16 LOUCHEZ Solène (2003) DAUPHINS WATTRELOS 866 824 1690
17 NOWACZYK Lison (2003) STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 899 781 1680
18 ARZUL Agathe (2002) RACING CLUB ARRAS 872 785 1657
19 DEMONCHAUX Lisa (2002) CN CAMBRAI 849 773 1622
20 VIGNACOURT Orlane (2003) AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 834 762 1596
21 GEORGES Delphine (2002) LILLE UC NATATION 878 695 1573
22 CARNEZ Oceane (2002) CN DIVION 904 667 1571
23 DAL Marie (2003) / BEL US ST-ANDRÉ 779 780 1559
24 TRIPIER Cassandra (2002) / BEL US ST-ANDRÉ 913 623 1536
25 LAMORISSE Leonie (2003) DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 754 768 1522
26 OLESINSKI Anaïs (2002) ASL CANETONS LILLERS 798 698 1496
27 LIEBERT Meline (2002) CN FOURMIES 759 737 1496
28 VILLAYES Olivia (2003) SN LENS 772 715 1487
29 ARMANDONI Louna (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 794 681 1475
30 SGARD LAVIEVILLE Justine (2002) CALAIS NATATION 680 778 1458
31 COLLIER Eva (2003) CALAIS NATATION 798 654 1452
32 DEBARGE Justine (2002) CN COURRIÈRES 788 662 1450
33 CAUCHARD Axelle (2002) ASL CANETONS LILLERS 743 692 1435
34 DIDIER Maëlle (2003) RACING CLUB ARRAS 770 652 1422
35 TAVERNIER Lola (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 736 681 1417
36 JASINSKI Anya (2003) STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 684 733 1417
37 AÏT GHERBI Karla (2002) AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 768 639 1407
38 TURPIN Océane (2003) CN FOURMIES 711 687 1398
39 HURTRELLE Lou (2003) DUNKERQUE NATATION 728 665 1393
40 DEBRIS Anaëlle (2002) BERCK NATATION 651 739 1390
41 GHYS Chloé (2002) DAUPHINS ST-OMER 672 709 1381
42 DUBRUILLE Marie-Sophie (2002) ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAIN... 713 663 1376
43 JUBERT Lisa (2002) CN CAMBRAI 748 612 1360
44 GIVERN Maëva (2002) BERCK NATATION 674 673 1347
45 TALMASSE Leahne (2002) DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 677 662 1339
46 JOETS Clemence (2002) STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 685 652 1337
47 ROUSSEL Marie (2002) ENC ACHICOURT 761 576 1337
48 LOVINY Margaux (2003) RACING CLUB ARRAS 677 653 1330
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49 LEROUGE Laurine (2002) CN CAMBRAI 718 604 1322
50 MILOUDI Yasmine (2003) LILLE UC NATATION 682 640 1322
51 LENOIR Anaïs (2003) ASL CANETONS LILLERS 670 647 1317
52 TEMPEZ Chloe (2003) RACING CLUB ARRAS 734 576 1310
53 ORUBA Marine (2002) STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 577 729 1306
54 CAZIER Axelle (2002) SECLIN NATATION 707 588 1295
55 ELACHACHI Imane (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 655 638 1293
56 LELEU Clémence (2002) STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 642 620 1262
57 DEWEES Laly (2003) OLYMPIQUE GRANDE-SYNTHE 729 530 1259
58 DRISS Coralie (2002) CN CAMBRAI 722 531 1253
59 HANNECART Camille (2002) NSH JEUMONT 631 615 1246
60 VANDERSLUYS Léa (2002) DUNKERQUE NATATION 599 641 1240
61 MAEGHT Zélie (2002) DUNKERQUE NATATION 578 660 1238
62 BOUILLET Lison (2002) CN CAMBRAI 677 548 1225
63 VANDEWALLE Lea (2002) CN CAMBRAI 690 525 1215
64 QUEVAT Elise (2002) ASL CANETONS LILLERS 591 622 1213
65 GASTEAU Florine (2003) DUNKERQUE NATATION 665 536 1201
66 FOURNIER Mathilde (2003) AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 615 581 1196
67 DE-MOOR Léa (2003) LILLE UC NATATION 668 520 1188
68 DELOUX Carla (2003) STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 560 621 1181
69 BAUDRIER Bérénice (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 622 556 1178
70 CANONNE Louanne (2003) DUNKERQUE NATATION 651 527 1178
71 VIDELAINE Manuella (2002) ASL CANETONS LILLERS 617 560 1177
72 LETELLIER Juliette (2003) SN LENS 599 577 1176
73 DUSSART Melissa (2002) ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAIN... 667 504 1171
74 PIJANOWSKI Alexia (2002) RACING CLUB ARRAS 646 517 1163
75 RAMAROSAONA Julie (2002) SN LENS 606 553 1159
76 DOHEN Elise (2003) GRAVELINES NATATION 572 579 1151
77 OLIVIER Lily (2002) CN SOMAIN 569 581 1150
78 LECLERCQ Lucie (2002) SN LENS 573 573 1146
79 GRAY Manon (2002) MARCQ NATATION 673 455 1128
80 BARBEZ Elise (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 606 518 1124
81 JACQUELINE-BRAHMI Armelle (2003) ENT LILLE METROPOLE 573 544 1117
82 LENCLOS Norah (2003) DAUPHINS ST-OMER 536 567 1103
83 JEAN MICHEL Lou (2003) AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 626 469 1095
84 MARINELLI Lucy (2002) DAUPHINS ST-OMER 527 567 1094
 



 
 

 

 

 

 Nom Club 100 4N 400 NL Cumul
1 DEBRIL Marin (2002) DUNKERQUE NATATION 853 849 1702
2 LESAFFRE Orwan (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 819 785 1604
3 BONNISSANT Maxime (2002) STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 739 845 1584
4 IBBERSON William (2003) DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 773 727 1500
5 CARYN Mathys (2002) / BEL US ST-ANDRÉ 693 766 1459
6 TCHOKOKAM Arthur (2002) DUNKERQUE NATATION 714 739 1453
7 GONTIER Thomas (2002) CALAIS NATATION 760 672 1432
8 BONHOMME Célien (2002) DUNKERQUE NATATION 690 729 1419
9 BOUGARD Mathurin (2002) LILLE UC NATATION 744 672 1416

10 LAETHEM Alexandre (2002) AVESNES NATATION 702 690 1392
11 WALLART Jules (2002) SN LENS 652 711 1363
12 SCUSSAT Fabio (2002) ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAIN... 712 639 1351
13 VANHUYS Matt (2002) / BEL US ST-ANDRÉ 580 770 1350
14 DELHAYE Bastien (2002) CN CAMBRAI 688 661 1349
15 DAMIEN Fabio (2002) US MAUBEUGE 637 699 1336
16 BUTEAUX Elie (2002) STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 645 674 1319
17 DESSAUVAGES Hugo (2002) ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAIN... 671 625 1296
18 LEFEBVRE Tristan (2002) STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 709 574 1283
19 LAGEISTE Lucas (2002) DUNKERQUE NATATION 656 622 1278
20 MATON Pierre (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 642 632 1274
21 SEGERS Ilann (2003) AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 599 672 1271
22 LECROART Théo (2003) / BEL US ST-ANDRÉ 613 636 1249
23 PICHARD Matisse (2003) CALAIS NATATION 692 553 1245
24 DUMINY Martin (2002) AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 616 625 1241
25 PEYTAVI Clement (2002) SN LENS 629 596 1225
26 LESERT Vincent (2003) SN LENS 596 604 1200
27 MECHTAOUI Karim-Lakhdar (2002) ROUBAIX NATATION 565 634 1199
28 DE SMEDT Tom (2003) US ST-ANDRÉ 564 629 1193
29 JUNG Antoine (2002) LILLE UC NATATION 606 585 1191
30 LUDWICZAK Pierre (2002) CN CAMBRAI 550 641 1191
31 DEY Grégoire (2002) CN COURRIÈRES 610 580 1190
32 CREPEL Cyril (2002) LILLE UC NATATION 557 632 1189
33 ROLLET Arthur (2003) DUNKERQUE NATATION 572 616 1188
34 ANTOINE Jeremy (2002) DUNKERQUE NATATION 574 611 1185
35 SUBTS Edgard (2003) US ST-ANDRÉ 567 609 1176
36 VAQUETTE Nicolas (2002) ENC ACHICOURT 663 510 1173
37 GUILLAUME Maxence (2003) DUNKERQUE NATATION 578 589 1167
38 TAILLIEU Félix (2003) US ST-ANDRÉ 558 594 1152
39 VERCRUYSSE Clément (2002) ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAIN... 608 534 1142
40 MAVEAU Lucas (2003) DAUPHINS ST-OMER 609 523 1132
41 DUTHOIT Julien (2003) US ST-ANDRÉ 553 572 1125
42 DEROUBAIX Martin (2003) US ST-ANDRÉ 567 551 1118
43 GUILLAUME Paul (2003) DUNKERQUE NATATION 511 593 1104
44 DUQUENOY Corentin (2002) CN COURRIÈRES 552 546 1098
45 SEGRET Marceau (2002) BERCK NATATION 596 492 1088
46 AMRAM Elie (2002) CN CROIX 565 523 1088
47 OTOGBE Damien (2003) STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 537 526 1063
48 ARNOULD Thibaut (2003) LILLE UC NATATION 534 528 1062
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49 BOULANGER Clement (2002) MARCQ NATATION 554 506 1060
50 DUBRUILLE Jean (2003) ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAIN... 542 509 1051
51 BREMER Colin (2002) MARCQ NATATION 574 457 1031
52 CUVILLIER Enzo (2002) US MAUBEUGE 550 480 1030
53 DELTOUR Marc-Antoine (2002) SECLIN NATATION 458 571 1029
54 DESMULIE Matéo (2002) DUNKERQUE NATATION 526 498 1024
55 DEWAELE Oscar (2003) ASL CANETONS LILLERS 472 543 1015
56 DUBART Anthony (2002) SN LENS 569 442 1011
57 GRANADO Hugo (2002) CN COURRIÈRES 501 500 1001
58 VICO Thomas (2002) US MAUBEUGE 410 587 997
59 MORMENTYN Paul (2002) CALAIS NATATION 487 506 993
60 DENDONCKER Gauthier (2002) DAUPHINS WATTRELOS 526 461 987
61 DEZITTER Hugo (2003) DUNKERQUE NATATION 504 469 973
62 CACHEUX Alexis (2002) DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 508 456 964
63 HENRY Louis (2002) RACING CLUB ARRAS 522 434 956
64 BASSET Maxime (2003) STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 469 486 955
65 WAIGNIER Axel (2003) AVESNES NATATION 469 475 944
66 LENEL Thomas (2003) SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 386 548 934
67 BULTEEL Guillaume (2002) CN CROIX 505 429 934
68 MERCIER Florian (2002) RACING CLUB ARRAS 394 539 933
69 TRICOT Adrien (2002) DUNKERQUE NATATION 427 505 932
70 DEGRAEVE-LECERF Nicolas (2002) RACING CLUB ARRAS 522 382 904
71 SULIKOWSKI Tom (2003) AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 447 456 903
72 DUPRE Thomas (2003) MARCQ NATATION 465 426 891
73 MASSOR Fayssal (2002) DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 515 371 886
74 BREMEERSCH César (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 482 403 885
75 DIMPRE Bastien (2002) SECLIN NATATION 571 314 885
76 THESSIEU Enzo (2002) MARCQ NATATION 448 435 883
77 CAMBOUR Martin (2003) RACING CLUB ARRAS 529 351 880
78 DUCHOQUET Charles (2003) US ST-ANDRÉ 468 406 874
79 EL GHALBZOURI Youness (2003) MARCQ NATATION 420 446 866
80 VANDAMME Hugo (2003) / BEL US ST-ANDRÉ 519 339 858
81 TCHOKOKAM William (2003) DUNKERQUE NATATION 430 426 856
82 CAUSSE Léo (2003) DUNKERQUE NATATION 444 408 852
83 BONNET Elliot (2002) CN CROIX 390 456 846
84 FEDJKHI Fael (2002) MARCQ NATATION 377 461 838
 



 

 

 

Nom Club 100 4N 400 NL Cumul 
CAUCHARD Axelle (2002) ASL CANETONS LILLERS 743 692 1435
DEWAELE Oscar (2003) ASL CANETONS LILLERS 472 543 1015
LENOIR Anaïs (2003) ASL CANETONS LILLERS 670 647 1317
OLESINSKI Anaïs (2002) ASL CANETONS LILLERS 798 698 1496
QUEVAT Elise (2002) ASL CANETONS LILLERS 591 622 1213
VIDELAINE Manuella (2002) ASL CANETONS LILLERS 617 560 1177
AÏT GHERBI Karla (2002) AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 768 639 1407
DUMINY Martin (2002) AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 616 625 1241
FOURNIER Mathilde (2003) AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 615 581 1196
JEAN MICHEL Lou (2003) AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 626 469 1095
KUSKUSI Yasmina (2002) AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 874 847 1721
SEGERS Ilann (2003) AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 599 672 1271
SULIKOWSKI Tom (2003) AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 447 456 903
VIGNACOURT Orlane (2003) AVAN VILLENEUVE-D'ASCQ 834 762 1596
LAETHEM Alexandre (2002) AVESNES NATATION 702 690 1392
WAIGNIER Axel (2003) AVESNES NATATION 469 475 944
DEBRIS Anaëlle (2002) BERCK NATATION 651 739 1390
GIVERN Maëva (2002) BERCK NATATION 674 673 1347
SEGRET Marceau (2002) BERCK NATATION 596 492 1088
COLLIER Eva (2003) CALAIS NATATION 798 654 1452
GONTIER Thomas (2002) CALAIS NATATION 760 672 1432
MORMENTYN Paul (2002) CALAIS NATATION 487 506 993
PICHARD Matisse (2003) CALAIS NATATION 692 553 1245
SGARD LAVIEVILLE Justine (2002) CALAIS NATATION 680 778 1458
BOUILLET Lison (2002) CN CAMBRAI 677 548 1225
DELHAYE Bastien (2002) CN CAMBRAI 688 661 1349
DEMONCHAUX Lisa (2002) CN CAMBRAI 849 773 1622
DRISS Coralie (2002) CN CAMBRAI 722 531 1253
JUBERT Lisa (2002) CN CAMBRAI 748 612 1360
LEROUGE Laurine (2002) CN CAMBRAI 718 604 1322
LUDWICZAK Pierre (2002) CN CAMBRAI 550 641 1191
VANDEWALLE Lea (2002) CN CAMBRAI 690 525 1215
DEBARGE Justine (2002) CN COURRIÈRES 788 662 1450
DEY Grégoire (2002) CN COURRIÈRES 610 580 1190
DUQUENOY Corentin (2002) CN COURRIÈRES 552 546 1098
GRANADO Hugo (2002) CN COURRIÈRES 501 500 1001
AMRAM Elie (2002) CN CROIX 565 523 1088
BONNET Elliot (2002) CN CROIX 390 456 846
BULTEEL Guillaume (2002) CN CROIX 505 429 934
CARNEZ Oceane (2002) CN DIVION 904 667 1571
BECAR Evangeline (2002) CN FOURMIES 869 963 1832
LIEBERT Meline (2002) CN FOURMIES 759 737 1496
TURPIN Océane (2003) CN FOURMIES 711 687 1398
OLIVIER Lily (2002) CN SOMAIN 569 581 1150
DELATTRE Garance (2002) DAUPHINS ST-OMER 973 843 1816
GHYS Chloé (2002) DAUPHINS ST-OMER 672 709 1381
LENCLOS Norah (2003) DAUPHINS ST-OMER 536 567 1103
MARINELLI Lucy (2002) DAUPHINS ST-OMER 527 567 1094
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MAVEAU Lucas (2003) DAUPHINS ST-OMER 609 523 1132
DENDONCKER Gauthier (2002) DAUPHINS WATTRELOS 526 461 987
LOUCHEZ Solène (2003) DAUPHINS WATTRELOS 866 824 1690
ANSART Laly (2003) DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 939 957 1896
CACHEUX Alexis (2002) DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 508 456 964
IBBERSON William (2003) DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 773 727 1500
LAMORISSE Leonie (2003) DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 754 768 1522
MASSOR Fayssal (2002) DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 515 371 886
TALMASSE Leahne (2002) DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 677 662 1339
ZERAÏDI Kenza (2002) / MAR DENAIN NAT. PORTE DU HAINAUT 960 983 1943
ANDRIEU Nathalie (2002) DUNKERQUE NATATION 916 903 1819
ANTOINE Jeremy (2002) DUNKERQUE NATATION 574 611 1185
BONHOMME Célien (2002) DUNKERQUE NATATION 690 729 1419
CANONNE Louanne (2003) DUNKERQUE NATATION 651 527 1178
CAUSSE Léo (2003) DUNKERQUE NATATION 444 408 852
DEBRIL Marin (2002) DUNKERQUE NATATION 853 849 1702
DESMULIE Matéo (2002) DUNKERQUE NATATION 526 498 1024
DEZITTER Hugo (2003) DUNKERQUE NATATION 504 469 973
GADROUZ Lea (2002) DUNKERQUE NATATION 1005 918 1923
GASTEAU Florine (2003) DUNKERQUE NATATION 665 536 1201
GUILLAUME Maxence (2003) DUNKERQUE NATATION 578 589 1167
GUILLAUME Paul (2003) DUNKERQUE NATATION 511 593 1104
HURTRELLE Lou (2003) DUNKERQUE NATATION 728 665 1393
LAGEISTE Lucas (2002) DUNKERQUE NATATION 656 622 1278
MAEGHT Zélie (2002) DUNKERQUE NATATION 578 660 1238
ROLLET Arthur (2003) DUNKERQUE NATATION 572 616 1188
TCHOKOKAM Arthur (2002) DUNKERQUE NATATION 714 739 1453
TCHOKOKAM William (2003) DUNKERQUE NATATION 430 426 856
TRICOT Adrien (2002) DUNKERQUE NATATION 427 505 932
VANDERSLUYS Léa (2002) DUNKERQUE NATATION 599 641 1240
ROUSSEL Marie (2002) ENC ACHICOURT 761 576 1337
VAQUETTE Nicolas (2002) ENC ACHICOURT 663 510 1173
JACQUELINE-BRAHMI Armelle (2003) ENT LILLE METROPOLE 573 544 1117
DOHEN Elise (2003) GRAVELINES NATATION 572 579 1151
ARNOULD Thibaut (2003) LILLE UC NATATION 534 528 1062
BOUGARD Mathurin (2002) LILLE UC NATATION 744 672 1416
CREPEL Cyril (2002) LILLE UC NATATION 557 632 1189
DE-MOOR Léa (2003) LILLE UC NATATION 668 520 1188
GEORGES Delphine (2002) LILLE UC NATATION 878 695 1573
JUNG Antoine (2002) LILLE UC NATATION 606 585 1191
MILOUDI Yasmine (2003) LILLE UC NATATION 682 640 1322
BOULANGER Clement (2002) MARCQ NATATION 554 506 1060
BREMER Colin (2002) MARCQ NATATION 574 457 1031
DUPRE Thomas (2003) MARCQ NATATION 465 426 891
EL GHALBZOURI Youness (2003) MARCQ NATATION 420 446 866
FEDJKHI Fael (2002) MARCQ NATATION 377 461 838
GRAY Manon (2002) MARCQ NATATION 673 455 1128
THESSIEU Enzo (2002) MARCQ NATATION 448 435 883
HANNECART Camille (2002) NSH JEUMONT 631 615 1246
DEWEES Laly (2003) OLYMPIQUE GRANDE-SYNTHE 729 530 1259
ARZUL Agathe (2002) RACING CLUB ARRAS 872 785 1657
CAMBOUR Martin (2003) RACING CLUB ARRAS 529 351 880
DEGRAEVE-LECERF Nicolas (2002) RACING CLUB ARRAS 522 382 904
DIDIER Maëlle (2003) RACING CLUB ARRAS 770 652 1422



HENRY Louis (2002) RACING CLUB ARRAS 522 434 956
LOVINY Margaux (2003) RACING CLUB ARRAS 677 653 1330
MERCIER Florian (2002) RACING CLUB ARRAS 394 539 933
PIJANOWSKI Alexia (2002) RACING CLUB ARRAS 646 517 1163
QUEVA Camille (2002) RACING CLUB ARRAS 831 896 1727
TEMPEZ Chloe (2003) RACING CLUB ARRAS 734 576 1310
MECHTAOUI Karim-Lakhdar (2002) ROUBAIX NATATION 565 634 1199
LENEL Thomas (2003) SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER 386 548 934
CAZIER Axelle (2002) SECLIN NATATION 707 588 1295
DELTOUR Marc-Antoine (2002) SECLIN NATATION 458 571 1029
DIMPRE Bastien (2002) SECLIN NATATION 571 314 885
DUBART Anthony (2002) SN LENS 569 442 1011
LECLERCQ Lucie (2002) SN LENS 573 573 1146
LESERT Vincent (2003) SN LENS 596 604 1200
LETELLIER Juliette (2003) SN LENS 599 577 1176
PEYTAVI Clement (2002) SN LENS 629 596 1225
RAMAROSAONA Julie (2002) SN LENS 606 553 1159
VILLAYES Olivia (2003) SN LENS 772 715 1487
WALLART Jules (2002) SN LENS 652 711 1363
BASSET Maxime (2003) STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 469 486 955
BONNISSANT Maxime (2002) STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 739 845 1584
BUTEAUX Elie (2002) STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 645 674 1319
DELOUX Carla (2003) STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 560 621 1181
JASINSKI Anya (2003) STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 684 733 1417
JOETS Clemence (2002) STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 685 652 1337
LEFEBVRE Tristan (2002) STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 709 574 1283
LELEU Clémence (2002) STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 642 620 1262
NOWACZYK Lison (2003) STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 899 781 1680
ORUBA Marine (2002) STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 577 729 1306
OTOGBE Damien (2003) STADE BÉTHUNE PÉLICAN CLUB 537 526 1063
DESSAUVAGES Hugo (2002) ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAIN... 671 625 1296
DUBRUILLE Jean (2003) ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAIN... 542 509 1051
DUBRUILLE Marie-Sophie (2002) ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAIN... 713 663 1376
DUSSART Melissa (2002) ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAIN... 667 504 1171
SCUSSAT Fabio (2002) ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAIN... 712 639 1351
VERCRUYSSE Clément (2002) ST-AMAND NAT PORTE DU HAIN... 608 534 1142
CUVILLIER Enzo (2002) US MAUBEUGE 550 480 1030
DAMIEN Fabio (2002) US MAUBEUGE 637 699 1336
VICO Thomas (2002) US MAUBEUGE 410 587 997
ARMANDONI Louna (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 794 681 1475
BARBEZ Elise (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 606 518 1124
BAUDRIER Bérénice (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 622 556 1178
BREMEERSCH César (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 482 403 885
CALET Perrine (2002) / BEL US ST-ANDRÉ 910 1004 1914
CARYN Mathys (2002) / BEL US ST-ANDRÉ 693 766 1459
DAL Marie (2003) / BEL US ST-ANDRÉ 779 780 1559
DE SMEDT Tom (2003) US ST-ANDRÉ 564 629 1193
DEROUBAIX Martin (2003) US ST-ANDRÉ 567 551 1118
DUCHOQUET Charles (2003) US ST-ANDRÉ 468 406 874
DUTHOIT Julien (2003) US ST-ANDRÉ 553 572 1125
ELACHACHI Imane (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 655 638 1293
HODONOU Agathe (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 1049 858 1907
LECROART Théo (2003) / BEL US ST-ANDRÉ 613 636 1249
LESAFFRE Orwan (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 819 785 1604



MATON Pierre (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 642 632 1274
MICHELS Chloé (2002) / BEL US ST-ANDRÉ 871 918 1789
PERMATAHANI Azzahra (2002) / INA US ST-ANDRÉ 1122 1172 2294
PETIT Marion (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 1005 933 1938
SIX Claire (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 963 991 1954
SUBTS Edgard (2003) US ST-ANDRÉ 567 609 1176
TAILLIEU Félix (2003) US ST-ANDRÉ 558 594 1152
TAVERNIER Lola (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 736 681 1417
TRIPIER Cassandra (2002) / BEL US ST-ANDRÉ 913 623 1536
VANDAMME Hugo (2003) / BEL US ST-ANDRÉ 519 339 858
VANHUYS Matt (2002) / BEL US ST-ANDRÉ 580 770 1350
VEREECKE Céleste (2002) US ST-ANDRÉ 914 999 1913
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